
TBA
09:30
10:30

11:15
13:00
16:00
18:00

OCEANIC TOURS:
0411 874 004
glen@oceanictours.com.au
www.oceanictours.com.au

Depart at school 
Arrive at Hervey Bay Airport 
Scenic Flight to Lady Elliot (45 minutes) 
Arrive Lady Elliot, check-in, lunch 
Glass-bottom boat tour, snorkelling tour
Land-based guided tours / lagoon snorkel 
Buffet Dinner

08:00
09:00

Buffet Breakfast 
Visit Reef Education Centre & Facilities 
Snorkelling Session at Lagoon with the turtles / 
marine life
Buffet Lunch
Resort Activities / Snorkel on the western-side: 
Manta Rays
Buffet Dinner

10:00

12:30

14:00

18:00

ABN: 30678283862
Operator Accreditation: 900518166 
Teacher Registration: 773037 
EQI Sports, Leisure and Recreation Provider

07:00
09:00
11:30
12:15
12:30
13:00
15:30

Buffet Breakfast 
Snorkel session (Turtle, Manta Ray Discovery)
Depart Lady Elliot Island 
Arrive at Hervey Bay Airport 
Depart Hervey Bay 
Stop for lunch (student’s own expense) 
Drop off at school

BOOK NOW
0411 874 004

DAY 2

DAY 1 DAY 3

Lady Elliot Itinerary:

3 Day Package
Great Barrier Reef


