

Lady Elliot Itinerary:

DAY 1	
TBA	Depart at school
09:30	Arrive at Hervey Bay Airport
10:30	Scenic Flight to Lady Elliot (45 minutes)
11:15	Arrive Lady Elliot, check-in, lunch
13:00	Glass-bottom boat tour, snorkelling tour
16:00	Land-based guided tours / lagoon snorkel
18:00	Buffet Dinner
DAY 2	
DAY 2 08:00	Buffet Breakfast
	Buffet Breakfast Visit Reef Education Centre & Facilities
08:00	
08:00 09:00	Visit Reef Education Centre & Facilities Snorkelling Session at Lagoon with the turtles /
08:00 09:00 10:00	Visit Reef Education Centre & Facilities Snorkelling Session at Lagoon with the turtles / marine life

DAY 3	
07:00	Buffet Breakfast
09:00	Snorkel session (Turtle, Manta Ray Discovery)
11:30	Depart Lady Elliot Island
12:15	Arrive at Hervey Bay Airport
12:30	Depart Hervey Bay
13:00	Stop for lunch (student's own expense)
15:30	Drop off at school











OCEANIC TOURS: 0411 874 004

Buffet Dinner

glen@oceanictours.com.au www.oceanictours.com.au

ABN: 30678283862

Operator Accreditation: 900518166

Teacher Registration: 773037

EQI Sports, Leisure and Recreation Provider

BOOK NOW

0411 874 004